
Mitteldistanz  am  30.07.2017

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 264 Dicke, Benjamin ProEnzym Tri Team Ham M3083 1 34:14 8 2:22:29 1 1:29:20 6 4 : 2 6 : 0 3 
2 291 Döring, Andreas HVB Club München M3085 2 31:08 3 2:41:23 13 1:22:54 2 4 : 3 5 : 2 5 
3 281 Diekow, Jan SV Würzburg 05 M4073 1 32:03 4 2:32:11 3 1:33:06 9 4 : 3 7 : 2 0 
4 254 Nikolopoulos, Alexander TV Bad Orb M4074 2 34:38 14 2:31:10 2 1:32:05 8 4 : 3 7 : 5 3 
5 225 Gründel, Christian TSV 1860 Staffelstein M2590 1 36:47 26 2:34:43 4 1:26:42 4 4 : 3 8 : 1 2 
6 259 Heisch, Philipp SG Adelsberg M3084 3 40:13 43 2:35:13 5 1:26:49 5 4 : 4 2 : 1 5 
7 289 Feuerecker, Benedikt MRRC München M3085 4 33:18 5 2:35:41 7 1:33:25 11 4 : 4 2 : 2 4 
8 240 Keuchen, Erich ALV Mainz M5066 1 38:13 36 2:35:27 6 1:31:23 7 4 : 4 5 : 0 3 
9 247 Jung, Christian SC Neukirchen M3580 1 38:27 38 2:44:16 16 1:26:02 3 4 : 4 8 : 4 5 

10 270 Werner, Johannes TV Königsberg M3086 5 36:33 22 2:39:33 10 1:33:16 10 4 : 4 9 : 2 2 
11 253 Thumm, Philipp Team ARNDT e.V. M2592 2 34:26 11 2:36:58 9 1:40:46 20 4 : 5 2 : 1 0 
12 290 Schöpf, Dieter TV 1848 Coburg M5065 2 34:56 17 2:41:03 11 1:39:04 15 4 : 5 5 : 0 3 
13 278 Pollert, Stephan Team ERDINGER Alkohol M5063 3 33:59 6 2:42:59 14 1:38:41 14 4 : 5 5 : 3 9 
14 262 Falk, Martin SC Haßberge M3582 2 34:06 7 2:35:42 8 1:49:51 32 4 : 5 9 : 3 9 
15 235 Lindner, Nadja ASV Triathlon Kulmbach W3580 1 34:40 16 2:52:05 23 1:34:50 12 5 : 0 1 : 3 5 
16 220 Hoffmann, Holger SV TriCity Darmstadt M5066 4 30:10 1 2:41:13 12 1:52:47 36 5 : 0 4 : 1 0 
17 256 Schwedes, Sascha Karlsruher Lemminge M3581 3 36:41 24 2:47:58 19 1:43:09 24 5 : 0 7 : 4 8 
18 210 Werner, Astrid TSV Altenfurt W3085 1 35:34 19 2:55:21 25 1:40:21 18 5 : 1 1 : 1 6 
19 238 Messingschlager, Stefan SC Stettfeld M4570 1 47:23 59 2:45:22 17 1:39:34 16 5 : 1 2 : 1 9 
20 245 Engelmann, Christian TSVE 1890 Bielefeld e.V. M3578 4 36:19 20 2:51:37 22 1:44:40 26 5 : 1 2 : 3 6 
21 228 Selnes, Jan WSV Bad Tölz M5561 1 38:37 40 2:50:32 21 1:43:38 25 5 : 1 2 : 4 7 
22 242 Dahinten, Harald TSV Mellrichstadt M3579 5 42:56 50 2:50:17 20 1:40:24 19 5 : 1 3 : 3 7 
23 214 Wilhelm, Stefan Rucki Zucki Team n.e.V. M5063 5 36:51 28 2:56:39 26 1:40:15 17 5 : 1 3 : 4 5 
24 243 Ernst, Simon SV Rügshofen M3087 6 38:31 39 2:59:34 32 1:37:47 13 5 : 1 5 : 5 2 
25 274 Schmitt, Wolfgang SV Bayreuth M5064 6 38:16 37 2:58:00 29 1:42:01 23 5 : 1 8 : 1 7 
26 265 Härder, Lukas TSV Mellrichstadt M5562 2 40:26 44 2:47:29 18 1:54:41 38 5 : 2 2 : 3 6 
27 261 Geisenhof, Gerd Tus Griesheim M5063 7 34:39 15 3:08:15 38 1:44:57 27 5 : 2 7 : 5 1 
28 263 Leonhardt, Michael TV48 Schwabach M4073 3 37:23 31 2:53:21 24 1:57:15 40 5 : 2 7 : 5 9 
29 231 Mougnon, Christophe Ingelheim M4569 2 36:36 23 3:12:22 41 1:41:57 22 5 : 3 0 : 5 5 
30 230 Esselborn, Peter TSG Weinheim Team Rad M5065 8 42:08 46 2:57:39 28 1:52:00 35 5 : 3 1 : 4 7 
31 241 Klemm, Uli ALV Mainz W3580 2 34:19 10 3:00:04 33 1:58:42 42 5 : 3 3 : 0 5 
32 269 Craiss, Michael Team Sport Evolution M5066 9 38:10 34 3:13:55 46 1:41:50 21 5 : 3 3 : 5 5 
33 232 Grimm, Maren Triathlon Team DSW Dar W5066 1 34:29 12 3:13:47 45 1:46:37 30 5 : 3 4 : 5 3 
34 252 Nikolopoulos, Julia TV Bad Orb W4076 1 39:39 41 3:01:56 34 1:54:24 37 5 : 3 5 : 5 9 
35 233 Heermann, Christoph Nonplusultra Esslingen M5066 10 37:06 29 3:04:40 36 1:55:46 39 5 : 3 7 : 3 2 
36 284 Dienstmann, Gustavo Cozumel M3086 7 46:25 58 3:30:25 56 1:21:00 1 5 : 3 7 : 5 0 
37 251 Althoff, Kerstin W4571 1 36:24 21 3:13:33 44 1:48:02 31 5 : 3 7 : 5 9 
38 282 Buch, Christian Sc Hofheim M4571 3 37:19 30 2:59:13 30 2:01:52 45 5 : 3 8 : 2 4 
39 250 Schwöppe, Marie TSG Kleinostheim W3083 2 36:44 25 3:18:01 49 1:46:01 29 5 : 4 0 : 4 6 
40 229 Büch, Thorsten MTG Mannheim Triathlon M3578 6 34:16 9 2:44:01 15 2:22:51 57 5 : 4 1 : 0 8 
41 207 Wehner, Volker TG 48 Schweinfurt M3083 8 37:29 32 2:59:18 31 2:06:52 48 5 : 4 3 : 3 9 
42 244 Wegener, Berthold SV21 Essentho M4570 4 41:20 45 3:04:09 35 1:58:41 41 5 : 4 4 : 1 0 
43 234 Stojnov, Ljubomir Nonplusultra Esslingen M4571 5 35:19 18 2:57:14 27 2:11:49 50 5 : 4 4 : 2 2 
44 271 Ziegler, Melanie LV Deggendorf W4073 2 38:02 33 3:15:11 47 1:51:23 34 5 : 4 4 : 3 6 
45 285 Künstler, Paul Cozumel M2589 3 50:31 63 3:12:56 43 1:45:17 28 5 : 4 8 : 4 4 
46 266 Dobler, Michael TSV Karlstadt M5559 3 39:53 42 3:20:14 50 1:51:13 33 5 : 5 1 : 2 0 
47 227 Müssig, Marius Agenda 2020 M2592 4 44:23 53 3:07:54 37 2:09:54 49 6 : 0 2 : 1 1 
48 213 Winkler, Fabian M2093 1 42:29 47 3:24:21 53 2:01:28 44 6 : 0 8 : 1 8 
49 215 Pröve, Reiner M4568 6 45:15 57 3:27:12 54 2:00:45 43 6 : 1 3 : 1 2 
50 273 Tietze, Daniel TRIATHLON TEAM SCHL M3580 7 47:44 60 3:12:44 42 2:15:51 53 6 : 1 6 : 1 9 
51 224 Herzig, Tina Team Sport Evolution W5067 2 43:40 52 3:22:09 51 2:14:57 52 6 : 2 0 : 4 6 
52 268 Brell, Sascha Tri-Force Fulda M3581 8 42:45 49 3:10:47 39 2:37:08 59 6 : 3 0 : 4 0 
53 255 Dihsmaier, Gunther M7044 1 44:26 54 3:28:47 55 2:18:46 56 6 : 3 1 : 5 9 
54 226 Kleinknecht, Florian Wolf Pack M3084 9 56:30 65 3:35:55 58 2:04:39 47 6 : 3 7 : 0 4 
55 211 Körber, Christian TG 48 Schweinfurt M3581 9 44:52 55 3:16:52 48 2:41:04 60 6 : 4 2 : 4 8 
56 202 Jochum, Katja TuS 06 Heltersberg W4073 3 48:33 61 3:39:01 59 2:18:24 55 6 : 4 5 : 5 8 
57 208 Gremmelspacher, Rainer MTG Mannheim Triathlon M6056 1 56:04 64 3:33:51 57 2:16:12 54 6 : 4 6 : 0 7 
58 286 Stahl, Oskar Cozumel M2588 5 59:33 66 3:47:31 60 2:04:11 46 6 : 5 1 : 1 5 
59 216 Koller, Karl SK Rueckenwind M5558 4 45:06 56 4:03:06 63 2:12:43 51 7 : 0 0 : 5 5 
60 209 Gremmelspacher, Regina MTG Mannheim Triathlon W5067 3 49:12 62 3:56:47 62 2:29:01 58 7 : 1 5 : 0 0 

Tria Seite  1 / 19

30.07.2017  -  17:28:58

28. Hofheimer Triathlon



Mitteldistanz  am  30.07.2017

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

61 260 Scherber, Helmut M6054 2 1:04:11 67 4:05:49 65 2:44:00 61 7 : 5 4 : 0 0 
disq 201 Walz, Martin - M3582 - 39:35 - 3:06:03 - - - - 
disq 217 Körner, Peter Team ERDINGER Alkohol M5560 - 44:13 - - - - - - 
disq 221 Tunger, Marco Hardtseemafia Triathlon M4076 - 43:46 - - - - - - 
disq 222 Graf, Hans-Rainer DJK Teutonia Gaustadt M5562 - 52:05 - 3:40:16 - - - - 
disq 272 Lyda, Peter Naturfreunde Kirchenlamit M6057 - 57:16 - 3:42:10 - - - - 
disq 287 Glöckner, Matthias TV DJK Hammelburg M3086 - 35:54 - 2:52:19 - - - - 
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28. Hofheimer Triathlon



Mitteldistanz  am  30.07.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 264 Dicke, Benjamin ProEnzym Tri Team Ham M3083 1 34:14 8 2:22:29 1 1:29:20 6 4 : 2 6 : 0 3 
2 291 Döring, Andreas HVB Club München M3085 2 31:08 3 2:41:23 13 1:22:54 2 4 : 3 5 : 2 5 
3 281 Diekow, Jan SV Würzburg 05 M4073 1 32:03 4 2:32:11 3 1:33:06 9 4 : 3 7 : 2 0 
4 254 Nikolopoulos, Alexander TV Bad Orb M4074 2 34:38 12 2:31:10 2 1:32:05 8 4 : 3 7 : 5 3 
5 225 Gründel, Christian TSV 1860 Staffelstein M2590 1 36:47 20 2:34:43 4 1:26:42 4 4 : 3 8 : 1 2 
6 259 Heisch, Philipp SG Adelsberg M3084 3 40:13 34 2:35:13 5 1:26:49 5 4 : 4 2 : 1 5 
7 289 Feuerecker, Benedikt MRRC München M3085 4 33:18 5 2:35:41 7 1:33:25 11 4 : 4 2 : 2 4 
8 240 Keuchen, Erich ALV Mainz M5066 1 38:13 28 2:35:27 6 1:31:23 7 4 : 4 5 : 0 3 
9 247 Jung, Christian SC Neukirchen M3580 1 38:27 30 2:44:16 16 1:26:02 3 4 : 4 8 : 4 5 

10 270 Werner, Johannes TV Königsberg M3086 5 36:33 17 2:39:33 10 1:33:16 10 4 : 4 9 : 2 2 
11 253 Thumm, Philipp Team ARNDT e.V. M2592 2 34:26 10 2:36:58 9 1:40:46 18 4 : 5 2 : 1 0 
12 290 Schöpf, Dieter TV 1848 Coburg M5065 2 34:56 14 2:41:03 11 1:39:04 14 4 : 5 5 : 0 3 
13 278 Pollert, Stephan Team ERDINGER Alkohol M5063 3 33:59 6 2:42:59 14 1:38:41 13 4 : 5 5 : 3 9 
14 262 Falk, Martin SC Haßberge M3582 2 34:06 7 2:35:42 8 1:49:51 27 4 : 5 9 : 3 9 
15 220 Hoffmann, Holger SV TriCity Darmstadt M5066 4 30:10 1 2:41:13 12 1:52:47 30 5 : 0 4 : 1 0 
16 256 Schwedes, Sascha Karlsruher Lemminge M3581 3 36:41 19 2:47:58 19 1:43:09 22 5 : 0 7 : 4 8 
17 238 Messingschlager, Stefan SC Stettfeld M4570 1 47:23 48 2:45:22 17 1:39:34 15 5 : 1 2 : 1 9 
18 245 Engelmann, Christian TSVE 1890 Bielefeld e.V. M3578 4 36:19 16 2:51:37 22 1:44:40 24 5 : 1 2 : 3 6 
19 228 Selnes, Jan WSV Bad Tölz M5561 1 38:37 32 2:50:32 21 1:43:38 23 5 : 1 2 : 4 7 
20 242 Dahinten, Harald TSV Mellrichstadt M3579 5 42:56 40 2:50:17 20 1:40:24 17 5 : 1 3 : 3 7 
21 214 Wilhelm, Stefan Rucki Zucki Team n.e.V. M5063 5 36:51 21 2:56:39 24 1:40:15 16 5 : 1 3 : 4 5 
22 243 Ernst, Simon SV Rügshofen M3087 6 38:31 31 2:59:34 30 1:37:47 12 5 : 1 5 : 5 2 
23 274 Schmitt, Wolfgang SV Bayreuth M5064 6 38:16 29 2:58:00 27 1:42:01 21 5 : 1 8 : 1 7 
24 265 Härder, Lukas TSV Mellrichstadt M5562 2 40:26 35 2:47:29 18 1:54:41 31 5 : 2 2 : 3 6 
25 261 Geisenhof, Gerd Tus Griesheim M5063 7 34:39 13 3:08:15 34 1:44:57 25 5 : 2 7 : 5 1 
26 263 Leonhardt, Michael TV48 Schwabach M4073 3 37:23 24 2:53:21 23 1:57:15 33 5 : 2 7 : 5 9 
27 231 Mougnon, Christophe Ingelheim M4569 2 36:36 18 3:12:22 37 1:41:57 20 5 : 3 0 : 5 5 
28 230 Esselborn, Peter TSG Weinheim Team Rad M5065 8 42:08 37 2:57:39 26 1:52:00 29 5 : 3 1 : 4 7 
29 269 Craiss, Michael Team Sport Evolution M5066 9 38:10 26 3:13:55 40 1:41:50 19 5 : 3 3 : 5 5 
30 233 Heermann, Christoph Nonplusultra Esslingen M5066 10 37:06 22 3:04:40 32 1:55:46 32 5 : 3 7 : 3 2 
31 284 Dienstmann, Gustavo Cozumel M3086 7 46:25 47 3:30:25 46 1:21:00 1 5 : 3 7 : 5 0 
32 282 Buch, Christian Sc Hofheim M4571 3 37:19 23 2:59:13 28 2:01:52 37 5 : 3 8 : 2 4 
33 229 Büch, Thorsten MTG Mannheim Triathlon M3578 6 34:16 9 2:44:01 15 2:22:51 47 5 : 4 1 : 0 8 
34 207 Wehner, Volker TG 48 Schweinfurt M3083 8 37:29 25 2:59:18 29 2:06:52 40 5 : 4 3 : 3 9 
35 244 Wegener, Berthold SV21 Essentho M4570 4 41:20 36 3:04:09 31 1:58:41 34 5 : 4 4 : 1 0 
36 234 Stojnov, Ljubomir Nonplusultra Esslingen M4571 5 35:19 15 2:57:14 25 2:11:49 42 5 : 4 4 : 2 2 
37 285 Künstler, Paul Cozumel M2589 3 50:31 50 3:12:56 39 1:45:17 26 5 : 4 8 : 4 4 
38 266 Dobler, Michael TSV Karlstadt M5559 3 39:53 33 3:20:14 42 1:51:13 28 5 : 5 1 : 2 0 
39 227 Müssig, Marius Agenda 2020 M2592 4 44:23 42 3:07:54 33 2:09:54 41 6 : 0 2 : 1 1 
40 213 Winkler, Fabian M2093 1 42:29 38 3:24:21 43 2:01:28 36 6 : 0 8 : 1 8 
41 215 Pröve, Reiner M4568 6 45:15 46 3:27:12 44 2:00:45 35 6 : 1 3 : 1 2 
42 273 Tietze, Daniel TRIATHLON TEAM SCHL M3580 7 47:44 49 3:12:44 38 2:15:51 44 6 : 1 6 : 1 9 
43 268 Brell, Sascha Tri-Force Fulda M3581 8 42:45 39 3:10:47 35 2:37:08 48 6 : 3 0 : 4 0 
44 255 Dihsmaier, Gunther M7044 1 44:26 43 3:28:47 45 2:18:46 46 6 : 3 1 : 5 9 
45 226 Kleinknecht, Florian Wolf Pack M3084 9 56:30 52 3:35:55 48 2:04:39 39 6 : 3 7 : 0 4 
46 211 Körber, Christian TG 48 Schweinfurt M3581 9 44:52 44 3:16:52 41 2:41:04 49 6 : 4 2 : 4 8 
47 208 Gremmelspacher, Rainer MTG Mannheim Triathlon M6056 1 56:04 51 3:33:51 47 2:16:12 45 6 : 4 6 : 0 7 
48 286 Stahl, Oskar Cozumel M2588 5 59:33 53 3:47:31 49 2:04:11 38 6 : 5 1 : 1 5 
49 216 Koller, Karl SK Rueckenwind M5558 4 45:06 45 4:03:06 50 2:12:43 43 7 : 0 0 : 5 5 
50 260 Scherber, Helmut M6054 2 1:04:11 54 4:05:49 52 2:44:00 50 7 : 5 4 : 0 0 

disq 201 Walz, Martin - M3582 - 39:35 - 3:06:03 - - - - 
disq 217 Körner, Peter Team ERDINGER Alkohol M5560 - 44:13 - - - - - - 
disq 221 Tunger, Marco Hardtseemafia Triathlon M4076 - 43:46 - - - - - - 
disq 222 Graf, Hans-Rainer DJK Teutonia Gaustadt M5562 - 52:05 - 3:40:16 - - - - 
disq 272 Lyda, Peter Naturfreunde Kirchenlamit M6057 - 57:16 - 3:42:10 - - - - 
disq 287 Glöckner, Matthias TV DJK Hammelburg M3086 - 35:54 - 2:52:19 - - - - 
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28. Hofheimer Triathlon



Mitteldistanz  am  30.07.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 235 Lindner, Nadja ASV Triathlon Kulmbach W3580 1 34:40 3 2:52:05 1 1:34:50 1 5 : 0 1 : 3 5 
2 210 Werner, Astrid TSV Altenfurt W3085 1 35:34 4 2:55:21 2 1:40:21 2 5 : 1 1 : 1 6 
3 241 Klemm, Uli ALV Mainz W3580 2 34:19 1 3:00:04 3 1:58:42 8 5 : 3 3 : 0 5 
4 232 Grimm, Maren Triathlon Team DSW Dar W5066 1 34:29 2 3:13:47 6 1:46:37 4 5 : 3 4 : 5 3 
5 252 Nikolopoulos, Julia TV Bad Orb W4076 1 39:39 9 3:01:56 4 1:54:24 7 5 : 3 5 : 5 9 
6 251 Althoff, Kerstin W4571 1 36:24 5 3:13:33 5 1:48:02 5 5 : 3 7 : 5 9 
7 250 Schwöppe, Marie TSG Kleinostheim W3083 2 36:44 6 3:18:01 8 1:46:01 3 5 : 4 0 : 4 6 
8 271 Ziegler, Melanie LV Deggendorf W4073 2 38:02 8 3:15:11 7 1:51:23 6 5 : 4 4 : 3 6 
9 224 Herzig, Tina Team Sport Evolution W5067 2 43:40 11 3:22:09 9 2:14:57 9 6 : 2 0 : 4 6 

10 202 Jochum, Katja TuS 06 Heltersberg W4073 3 48:33 12 3:39:01 11 2:18:24 10 6 : 4 5 : 5 8 
11 209 Gremmelspacher, Regina MTG Mannheim Triathlon W5067 3 49:12 13 3:56:47 13 2:29:01 11 7 : 1 5 : 0 0 

Tria Seite  4 / 19

30.07.2017  -  17:28:58

28. Hofheimer Triathlon



Mitteldistanz  am  30.07.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 20-24
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 213 Winkler, Fabian M2093 1 42:29 1 3:24:21 1 2:01:28 1 6 : 0 8 : 1 8 
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28. Hofheimer Triathlon



Mitteldistanz  am  30.07.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 25-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 225 Gründel, Christian TSV 1860 Staffelstein M2590 1 36:47 2 2:34:43 1 1:26:42 1 4 : 3 8 : 1 2 
2 253 Thumm, Philipp Team ARNDT e.V. M2592 2 34:26 1 2:36:58 2 1:40:46 2 4 : 5 2 : 1 0 
3 285 Künstler, Paul Cozumel M2589 3 50:31 5 3:12:56 4 1:45:17 3 5 : 4 8 : 4 4 
4 227 Müssig, Marius Agenda 2020 M2592 4 44:23 4 3:07:54 3 2:09:54 5 6 : 0 2 : 1 1 
5 286 Stahl, Oskar Cozumel M2588 5 59:33 6 3:47:31 5 2:04:11 4 6 : 5 1 : 1 5 
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28. Hofheimer Triathlon



Mitteldistanz  am  30.07.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 30-34
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 264 Dicke, Benjamin ProEnzym Tri Team Ham M3083 1 34:14 3 2:22:29 1 1:29:20 4 4 : 2 6 : 0 3 
2 291 Döring, Andreas HVB Club München M3085 2 31:08 1 2:41:23 5 1:22:54 2 4 : 3 5 : 2 5 
3 259 Heisch, Philipp SG Adelsberg M3084 3 40:13 7 2:35:13 2 1:26:49 3 4 : 4 2 : 1 5 
4 289 Feuerecker, Benedikt MRRC München M3085 4 33:18 2 2:35:41 3 1:33:25 6 4 : 4 2 : 2 4 
5 270 Werner, Johannes TV Königsberg M3086 5 36:33 4 2:39:33 4 1:33:16 5 4 : 4 9 : 2 2 
6 243 Ernst, Simon SV Rügshofen M3087 6 38:31 6 2:59:34 7 1:37:47 7 5 : 1 5 : 5 2 
7 284 Dienstmann, Gustavo Cozumel M3086 7 46:25 8 3:30:25 8 1:21:00 1 5 : 3 7 : 5 0 
8 207 Wehner, Volker TG 48 Schweinfurt M3083 8 37:29 5 2:59:18 6 2:06:52 9 5 : 4 3 : 3 9 
9 226 Kleinknecht, Florian Wolf Pack M3084 9 56:30 9 3:35:55 9 2:04:39 8 6 : 3 7 : 0 4 

disq 287 Glöckner, Matthias TV DJK Hammelburg M3086 - 35:54 - 2:52:19 - - - - 
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28. Hofheimer Triathlon



Mitteldistanz  am  30.07.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 35-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 247 Jung, Christian SC Neukirchen M3580 1 38:27 6 2:44:16 3 1:26:02 1 4 : 4 8 : 4 5 
2 262 Falk, Martin SC Haßberge M3582 2 34:06 2 2:35:42 1 1:49:51 5 4 : 5 9 : 3 9 
3 256 Schwedes, Sascha Karlsruher Lemminge M3581 3 36:41 5 2:47:58 4 1:43:09 3 5 : 0 7 : 4 8 
4 245 Engelmann, Christian TSVE 1890 Bielefeld e.V. M3578 4 36:19 4 2:51:37 6 1:44:40 4 5 : 1 2 : 3 6 
5 242 Dahinten, Harald TSV Mellrichstadt M3579 5 42:56 8 2:50:17 5 1:40:24 2 5 : 1 3 : 3 7 
6 229 Büch, Thorsten MTG Mannheim Triathlon M3578 6 34:16 3 2:44:01 2 2:22:51 7 5 : 4 1 : 0 8 
7 273 Tietze, Daniel TRIATHLON TEAM SCHL M3580 7 47:44 10 3:12:44 8 2:15:51 6 6 : 1 6 : 1 9 
8 268 Brell, Sascha Tri-Force Fulda M3581 8 42:45 7 3:10:47 7 2:37:08 8 6 : 3 0 : 4 0 
9 211 Körber, Christian TG 48 Schweinfurt M3581 9 44:52 9 3:16:52 9 2:41:04 9 6 : 4 2 : 4 8 

disq 201 Walz, Martin - M3582 - 39:35 - 3:06:03 - - - - 
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28. Hofheimer Triathlon



Mitteldistanz  am  30.07.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 40-44
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 281 Diekow, Jan SV Würzburg 05 M4073 1 32:03 1 2:32:11 2 1:33:06 2 4 : 3 7 : 2 0 
2 254 Nikolopoulos, Alexander TV Bad Orb M4074 2 34:38 2 2:31:10 1 1:32:05 1 4 : 3 7 : 5 3 
3 263 Leonhardt, Michael TV48 Schwabach M4073 3 37:23 3 2:53:21 3 1:57:15 3 5 : 2 7 : 5 9 

disq 221 Tunger, Marco Hardtseemafia Triathlon M4076 - 43:46 - - - - - - 
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28. Hofheimer Triathlon



Mitteldistanz  am  30.07.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 45-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 238 Messingschlager, Stefan SC Stettfeld M4570 1 47:23 6 2:45:22 1 1:39:34 1 5 : 1 2 : 1 9 
2 231 Mougnon, Christophe Ingelheim M4569 2 36:36 2 3:12:22 5 1:41:57 2 5 : 3 0 : 5 5 
3 282 Buch, Christian Sc Hofheim M4571 3 37:19 3 2:59:13 3 2:01:52 5 5 : 3 8 : 2 4 
4 244 Wegener, Berthold SV21 Essentho M4570 4 41:20 4 3:04:09 4 1:58:41 3 5 : 4 4 : 1 0 
5 234 Stojnov, Ljubomir Nonplusultra Esslingen M4571 5 35:19 1 2:57:14 2 2:11:49 6 5 : 4 4 : 2 2 
6 215 Pröve, Reiner M4568 6 45:15 5 3:27:12 6 2:00:45 4 6 : 1 3 : 1 2 

Tria Seite  10 / 19

30.07.2017  -  17:28:58

28. Hofheimer Triathlon



Mitteldistanz  am  30.07.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 50-54
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 240 Keuchen, Erich ALV Mainz M5066 1 38:13 9 2:35:27 1 1:31:23 1 4 : 4 5 : 0 3 
2 290 Schöpf, Dieter TV 1848 Coburg M5065 2 34:56 5 2:41:03 2 1:39:04 3 4 : 5 5 : 0 3 
3 278 Pollert, Stephan Team ERDINGER Alkohol M5063 3 33:59 2 2:42:59 4 1:38:41 2 4 : 5 5 : 3 9 
4 220 Hoffmann, Holger SV TriCity Darmstadt M5066 4 30:10 1 2:41:13 3 1:52:47 9 5 : 0 4 : 1 0 
5 214 Wilhelm, Stefan Rucki Zucki Team n.e.V. M5063 5 36:51 6 2:56:39 5 1:40:15 4 5 : 1 3 : 4 5 
6 274 Schmitt, Wolfgang SV Bayreuth M5064 6 38:16 10 2:58:00 7 1:42:01 6 5 : 1 8 : 1 7 
7 261 Geisenhof, Gerd Tus Griesheim M5063 7 34:39 4 3:08:15 9 1:44:57 7 5 : 2 7 : 5 1 
8 230 Esselborn, Peter TSG Weinheim Team Rad M5065 8 42:08 11 2:57:39 6 1:52:00 8 5 : 3 1 : 4 7 
9 269 Craiss, Michael Team Sport Evolution M5066 9 38:10 8 3:13:55 11 1:41:50 5 5 : 3 3 : 5 5 

10 233 Heermann, Christoph Nonplusultra Esslingen M5066 10 37:06 7 3:04:40 8 1:55:46 10 5 : 3 7 : 3 2 
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28. Hofheimer Triathlon



Mitteldistanz  am  30.07.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 55-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 228 Selnes, Jan WSV Bad Tölz M5561 1 38:37 1 2:50:32 2 1:43:38 1 5 : 1 2 : 4 7 
2 265 Härder, Lukas TSV Mellrichstadt M5562 2 40:26 3 2:47:29 1 1:54:41 3 5 : 2 2 : 3 6 
3 266 Dobler, Michael TSV Karlstadt M5559 3 39:53 2 3:20:14 3 1:51:13 2 5 : 5 1 : 2 0 
4 216 Koller, Karl SK Rueckenwind M5558 4 45:06 4 4:03:06 4 2:12:43 4 7 : 0 0 : 5 5 

disq 217 Körner, Peter Team ERDINGER Alkohol M5560 - 44:13 - - - - - - 
disq 222 Graf, Hans-Rainer DJK Teutonia Gaustadt M5562 - 52:05 - 3:40:16 - - - - 
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28. Hofheimer Triathlon



Mitteldistanz  am  30.07.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 60-64
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 208 Gremmelspacher, Rainer MTG Mannheim Triathlon M6056 1 56:04 1 3:33:51 1 2:16:12 1 6 : 4 6 : 0 7 
2 260 Scherber, Helmut M6054 2 1:04:11 2 4:05:49 2 2:44:00 2 7 : 5 4 : 0 0 

disq 272 Lyda, Peter Naturfreunde Kirchenlamit M6057 - 57:16 - 3:42:10 - - - - 

Tria Seite  13 / 19

30.07.2017  -  17:28:58

28. Hofheimer Triathlon



Mitteldistanz  am  30.07.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 70-74
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 255 Dihsmaier, Gunther M7044 1 44:26 1 3:28:47 1 2:18:46 1 6 : 3 1 : 5 9 
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28. Hofheimer Triathlon



Mitteldistanz  am  30.07.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 30-34
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 210 Werner, Astrid TSV Altenfurt W3085 1 35:34 1 2:55:21 1 1:40:21 1 5 : 1 1 : 1 6 
2 250 Schwöppe, Marie TSG Kleinostheim W3083 2 36:44 2 3:18:01 2 1:46:01 2 5 : 4 0 : 4 6 
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28. Hofheimer Triathlon



Mitteldistanz  am  30.07.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 35-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 235 Lindner, Nadja ASV Triathlon Kulmbach W3580 1 34:40 2 2:52:05 1 1:34:50 1 5 : 0 1 : 3 5 
2 241 Klemm, Uli ALV Mainz W3580 2 34:19 1 3:00:04 2 1:58:42 2 5 : 3 3 : 0 5 
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28. Hofheimer Triathlon



Mitteldistanz  am  30.07.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 40-44
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 252 Nikolopoulos, Julia TV Bad Orb W4076 1 39:39 2 3:01:56 1 1:54:24 2 5 : 3 5 : 5 9 
2 271 Ziegler, Melanie LV Deggendorf W4073 2 38:02 1 3:15:11 2 1:51:23 1 5 : 4 4 : 3 6 
3 202 Jochum, Katja TuS 06 Heltersberg W4073 3 48:33 3 3:39:01 3 2:18:24 3 6 : 4 5 : 5 8 

Tria Seite  17 / 19

30.07.2017  -  17:28:58

28. Hofheimer Triathlon



Mitteldistanz  am  30.07.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 45-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 251 Althoff, Kerstin W4571 1 36:24 1 3:13:33 1 1:48:02 1 5 : 3 7 : 5 9 
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28. Hofheimer Triathlon



Mitteldistanz  am  30.07.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 50-54
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 232 Grimm, Maren Triathlon Team DSW Dar W5066 1 34:29 1 3:13:47 1 1:46:37 1 5 : 3 4 : 5 3 
2 224 Herzig, Tina Team Sport Evolution W5067 2 43:40 2 3:22:09 2 2:14:57 2 6 : 2 0 : 4 6 
3 209 Gremmelspacher, Regina MTG Mannheim Triathlon W5067 3 49:12 3 3:56:47 3 2:29:01 3 7 : 1 5 : 0 0 
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28. Hofheimer Triathlon


